505818926 12/12/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5865755

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JINXIONG LI	12/02/2019

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN BAISHANCHUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	ROOM 301, E BUILDING, TIANAN CYBER PARK, NORTH HUANGGE ROAD, LONGGANG DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29716926

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9092841648

**Email:** pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

**Correspondent Name:** CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)

Address Line 1: 28039 SCOTT RD Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CADMON-3US0080	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW	
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/12/2019	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=CADMON-3US0080-ASM#page1.tif

PATENT 505818926 REEL: 051270 FRAME: 0831

***************************************	<b>VT</b> - Patent or Patent A	oplication	Docket Number: CADMON-3US0080	
o		JINXION	C 11	
.SSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	name	JINAION		
hereinafter eferred to as "the indersigned")	address	13TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, CUSTOMS HOUSE, 77 QINGLIN ROAD, LONGGANG DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, CHINA		
nade an invention	entitled:	TABLET	CASE	
for which an applic of the United State	ation for Letters Patent s:			
$\boxtimes$	is executed concurrent	y herewith		
	was filed in the U.S. Pa	tent and Tra	demark office on	
80 80 80	as U.S. Patent Applicat	ion Serial N	•	
		name	SHENZHEN BAISHANCHUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addre		address	ROOM 301, E BUILDING, TIANAN CYBER PAR NORTH HUANGGE ROAD, LONGGANG DISTRIC SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, CHINA	
described therein, For good ar undersigned, inter	all applications for and a nd valuable consideration nding to be legally bound.	Il letters pate , the receipt does hereb	in the above-identified application, in said invention ent issued on said invention, and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, the yearly sell, assign and transfer to the assignee and assignee's	
successors, assig applications there above, in any sub	ns and legal representation, on, including, but not limit sequent nonprovisional a	ves the entiried to, the applications f	e right, title and interest in said invention and all patent oplication for United States Letters Patent entitled as led for this invention or improvements thereto, and all	
Civisions and conf	tinuations thereof, any Re	gistered Cor	mmunity Design applications, and in all letters patent, ghout the world, including the right to claim priority under	
including all reissi	Jes and reexaminations the tion or other treaty.		shout the world, including the right to claim phonty under	
the Paris Convent It is agreed information and er	ion or other treaty. that the undersigned shavidence relating to the made execute all instruments.	ill be legally sking and pra proper to pa	bound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all actice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding tent the invention throughout the world for the benefit of	
the Paris Convent It is agreed information and er	ion or other treaty. that the undersigned shavidence relating to the made execute all instruments.	ill be legally sking and proper to pa s proper to c	bound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all	

PATENT REEL: 051270 FRAME: 0832

**RECORDED: 12/12/2019**